
St John's Cougar Prowl - Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 St Clare 00:12:11.56 25

2 Immaculate Conception School 00:12:47.22 58

3 Steeleville 00:14:22.02 81

4 St Teresa 00:14:30.93 99

5 StJohnLuth 00:15:03.46 106

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

St James 00:19:16.89 4

EAC 00:16:06.13 3

St Mark 00:19:46.82 3

BlessSacr 00:13:11.55 1

St Mary 00:15:13.53 1
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St John's Cougar Prowl - Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 St Clare 00:12:11.56 7 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 969 Lily McCollum 00:11:15.72 1

2 3 971 Katelyn White 00:11:50.63 3

3 6 975 Emelia Miller 00:12:29.67 6

4 7 974 Aaliyah Beatty 00:12:34.55 7

5 8 973 Holly Kalmer 00:12:47.23 8

6 12 972 Lily Kalmer 00:13:00.00 (12)

7 14 893 Addison Kalous 00:13:07.46 (14)

2 Immaculate Conception School 00:12:47.22 7 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 962 Faith Jansen 00:11:35.97 2

2 5 963 Maria Holdener 00:12:11.36 5

3 17 968 Piper Schuette 00:13:14.47 16

4 18 964 Emelia Doerr 00:13:24.28 17

5 19 965 Emmalyn Sander 00:13:30.02 18

6 20 966 Audrey Schilling 00:13:38.30 (19)

7 25 967 Evelyn Maddin 00:14:59.69 (23)

3 Steeleville 00:14:22.02 6 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 989 Hillari Cowan 00:11:55.80 4

2 10 991 Ellie Jeffers 00:12:55.82 10

3 11 990 Landry Bowlin 00:12:59.16 11

4 32 993 Amelia Spiller 00:16:44.87 27

5 36 992 Cara Mueller 00:17:14.45 29

6 40 994 Mackenzye Davison 00:19:34.76 (32)

4 St Teresa 00:14:30.93 6 99

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 984 Johanna Hartin 00:13:04.89 13

2 15 982 Stella Bullock 00:13:09.18 15

3 22 983 Audrey Link 00:13:54.08 21

4 27 985 Katie Kovalski 00:15:48.11 24

5 31 986 Ava Bauman 00:16:38.41 26

6 33 988 Camryn Costello 00:17:04.21 (28)

5 StJohnLuth 00:15:03.46 6 106

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 996 Ella Birch 00:12:48.96 9

2 21 998 Roxy MarKotay 00:13:48.51 20

3 24 999 Kelly Pollard 00:14:46.36 22

4 29 36 Liza Wagner 00:16:11.41 25

5 37 1000 Avery Moll 00:17:42.08 30

6 38 995 Jozlynn Palm 00:18:46.01 (31)
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St John's Cougar Prowl - Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 969 Lily McCollum K 00:11:15.72 St Clare

2 2 962 Faith Jansen K 00:11:35.97 Immaculate Conception School

3 3 971 Katelyn White K 00:11:50.63 St Clare

4 4 989 Hillari Cowan K 00:11:55.80 Steeleville

5 5 963 Maria Holdener K 00:12:11.36 Immaculate Conception School

6 6 975 Emelia Miller K 00:12:29.67 St Clare

7 7 974 Aaliyah Beatty K 00:12:34.55 St Clare

8 8 973 Holly Kalmer K 00:12:47.23 St Clare

9 9 996 Ella Birch K 00:12:48.96 StJohnLuth

10 10 991 Ellie Jeffers K 00:12:55.82 Steeleville

11 11 990 Landry Bowlin K 00:12:59.16 Steeleville

12 (12) 972 Lily Kalmer K 00:13:00.00 St Clare

13 13 984 Johanna Hartin K 00:13:04.89 St Teresa

14 (14) 893 Addison Kalous K 00:13:07.46 St Clare

15 15 982 Stella Bullock K 00:13:09.18 St Teresa

16 0 957 Margaret Sustar K 00:13:11.55 BlessSacr

17 16 968 Piper Schuette K 00:13:14.47 Immaculate Conception School

18 17 964 Emelia Doerr K 00:13:24.28 Immaculate Conception School

19 18 965 Emmalyn Sander K 00:13:30.02 Immaculate Conception School

20 (19) 966 Audrey Schilling K 00:13:38.30 Immaculate Conception School

21 20 998 Roxy MarKotay K 00:13:48.51 StJohnLuth

22 21 983 Audrey Link K 00:13:54.08 St Teresa

23 0 961 Hallea Keller K 00:14:36.21 EAC

24 22 999 Kelly Pollard K 00:14:46.36 StJohnLuth

25 (23) 967 Evelyn Maddin K 00:14:59.69 Immaculate Conception School

26 0 981 Penelope Seymour K 00:15:13.53 St Mary

27 24 985 Katie Kovalski K 00:15:48.11 St Teresa

28 0 976 Madison Bertelsman K 00:16:01.21 St James

29 25 36 Liza Wagner K 00:16:11.41 StJohnLuth

30 0 960 Paige Schrader K 00:16:33.64 EAC

31 26 986 Ava Bauman K 00:16:38.41 St Teresa

32 27 993 Amelia Spiller K 00:16:44.87 Steeleville

33 (28) 988 Camryn Costello K 00:17:04.21 St Teresa

34 0 958 Brynlea Keller K 00:17:08.55 EAC

35 0 977 Evey Winter K 00:17:12.67 St James

36 29 992 Cara Mueller K 00:17:14.45 Steeleville

37 30 1000 Avery Moll K 00:17:42.08 StJohnLuth

38 (31) 995 Jozlynn Palm K 00:18:46.01 StJohnLuth

39 0 906 Ellie Baird K 00:18:47.26 St Mark

40 (32) 994 Mackenzye Davison K 00:19:34.76 Steeleville

41 0 905 Eliza Zobel K 00:19:46.25 St Mark

42 0 907 Ezraih Zobel K 00:20:46.95 St Mark

43 0 979 Emma Miles K 00:21:52.17 St James

44 0 978 Marian Patti K 00:22:01.50 St James
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